Name P

* Rylee Arnold
Kaitlyn Esplin
Tatum Topliff

* Shilah Arnold
Ada Mae Kershaw
* Lexie Arnold
Rebecca Nemec
Zoe Spangenberg
Adeline Bush
McKenzie Crockett
Aubrey Stopsen

* Izzy Tinney
Lawless

* Emma Ormsby
Marie Duncan

Team
Totals

Total FG

3 PT FG

Free Throws
Name P

* Aleksi Drollinger
* Kennedy Fitch
Madison Hillman
Ali Kriegh

* Payson Bratcher
Jordynn Bake
Lexi Clow

* Nyah Tubbs
Ella Smith

* Jenna Jenks
Karli Roubidoux
Paige Wllliams

Maya Skeen

Team

Totals
Total FG
3 PT FG

Free Throws

Free Throw Pts
Pts off Turnovers
Total Rebounds
Off Rebound %
3Pt Efficiency

Technical Fouls

Officials

Middleton School District Basketball - Game Box Score

Fruitland Grizzlies vs. McCall-Donnelly Vandals
Date: 02/21/2025 Time: 11:15 Site: Middleton Attendance: Unknown

Visitors: McCall-Donnelly Vandals

FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF AST TO
2/3 1/2 0/0 5 1 1 2 3 2 2
1/3 0/0 0/2 2 0 1 1 0 1 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1/6 0/0 3/9 5 0 3 3 4 2 8
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6/13 1/5 1/3 14 3 5 8 3 1 4
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1/1 0/0 0/0 2 0 2 2 2 0 1
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/1 0/1 2/2 2 0 0 0 2 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5/8 1/2 0/2 11 0 0 0 2 1 6
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4/11 0/0 4/6 12 3 8 11 3 0 1
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1
20/46 3/10 10/24 53 7 21 28 19 7 22
1st Half 10/25 40.0% 2nd Half 10/21 47.6% Game 20/46
1st Half 1/6 16.7% 2nd Half 2/4 50.0% Game 3/10
1st Half 5/11 45.5% 2nd Half 5/13 38.5% Game 10/24
Home: Fruitland Grizzlies
FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF AST TO
5/19 0/7 3/5 13 3 0 3 3 1 6
3/9 2/2 3/8 11 6 4 10 5 2 5
0/1 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 1 1 2 1 0 2
3/6 2/2 0/0 8 0 4 4 1 0 4
2/6 0/0 1/2 5 2 1 3 5 0 2
0/3 0/0 0/0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
1/5 0/2 0/0 2 0 2 2 3 0 2
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3/8 1/1 0/0 7 2 4 6 3 2 2
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1/1 0/0 0/0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 1
18/58 5/14 7/15 48 14 18 32 21 5 23
1st Half 7/23  30.4% 2nd Half 11/35 31.4% Game 18/58
1st Half 3/6 50.0% 2nd Half 2/8 25.0% Game 5/14
1st Half 2/6 33.3% 2nd Half 5/9 55.6% Game 7/15
McC Fru McC Fru
10 7 3Pt Points 9 15 Pts/Possession
15 14 2nd Chance Points 11 9 Pts off Bench
28 32 Team Rebounds 1 1 Dead Ball Reb
28.0 40.0 Def Rebound % 60.0 72.0 Total Rebound %
-1.5 +16.0 Def. Stops 44 40 Pts/Shot
McC None
Fru None
Unknown
Qtr 1|Qtr 2|Qtr 3|Qtr 4 | OT 1|0T 2|OT 3|0T 4|Total
McCall-Donnelly Vandals| 10 | 16 | 14 13 0 0 0 0 53
Fruitland Grizzlies 13 6 17 12 0 0 0 0 48

Largest Lead Fru 13 McC 4 (9 pts) Lead Changes 3

Comments: None

Number of Ties 2
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MIN
22:07
10:49
0:56
25:43
DNP
29:33
DNP
10:50
DNP
6:12
DNP
31:25
DNP
22:25
DNP

160

MIN
27:14
27:37
1:46
13:20
27:05
21:18
5:41
12:33
DNP
19:29
1:20
1:36
1:01

160



